
Sr. No Item UOM Qty GST  Rate Amount

1 Asst Manager orManger Blazer size: 38 Nos 4 12 4000 16000

2 Asst Manager orManger Blazer size: 40 Nos 6 12 4000 24000

3 Asst Manager orManger Blazer size: 42 Nos 4 12 4000 16000

4 Asst Manager Or Manger Trouser size: 32 Nos 6 12 1070 6420

5 Asst Manager Or Manger Trouser size: 34 Nos 8 12 1070 8560

6 Asst Manager Or Manger Trouser size: 36 Nos 4 12 1070 4280

7 Asst Manager Or Manger Shirts size: 38 Nos 4 5 890 3560

8 Asst Manager Or Manger Shirts size: 40 Nos 8 5 890 7120

9 Asst Manager Or Manger Shirts size: 42 Nos 4 5 890 3560

10 Team Leader Blazer size: 38 Nos 6 12 4000 24000

11 Team Leader Blazer size: 40 Nos 6 12 4000 24000

12 Team Leader Blazer size: 42 Nos 4 12 4000 16000

13 Team Leader Trouser size: 32 Nos 6 12 1070 6420

14 Team LeaderTrouser size: 34 Nos 6 12 1070 6420

15 Team LeaderTrouser size: 36 Nos 6 12 1070 6420

16 Team LeaderShirts size: 38 Nos 6 5 890 5340

17 Team LeaderShirts size: 40 Nos 6 5 890 5340

18 Team LeaderShirts size: 42 Nos 4 5 890 3560

19 Male Attache Coat size: 34 Nos 6 12 3090 18540

20 Male Attache Coat size: 36 Nos 6 12 3090 18540

21 Male Attache Coat size: 38 Nos 20 12 3090 61800

22 Male Attache Coat size: 40 Nos 12 12 3090 37080

23 Male Attache Coat size: 42 Nos 12 12 3090 37080

24 Male Attache Coat size: 44 Nos 4 12 3090 12360

25 Male Attache Trouser size: 32 Nos 16 5 813 13008
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26 Male Attache Trouser size: 34 Nos 16 5 813 13008

27 Male Attache Trouser size: 36 Nos 12 5 813 9756

28 Male Attache Trouser size: 40 Nos 4 5 813 3252

29 Male Attache Trouser size: 42 Nos 6 5 813 4878

30 Male Attache Shirts size: 34 Nos 8 5 813 6504

31 Male Attache Shirts size: 36 Nos 12 5 813 9756

32 Male Attache Shirts size: 38 Nos 12 5 813 9756

33 Male Attache Shirts size: 40 Nos 8 5 813 6504

34 Male Attache Shirts size: 42 Nos 12 5 813 9756

35 Female Attache Coat size: 34 Nos 15 12 3090 46350

36 Female Attache Coat size: 36 Nos 6 12 3090 18540

37 Female Attache Coat size: 38 Nos 6 12 3090 18540

38 Female Attache Coat size: 40 Nos 4 12 3090 12360

39 Female Attache Skirts size: 32 Nos 6 5 813 4878

40 Female Attache Skirts size: 34 Nos 12 5 813 9756

41 Female Attache Skirts size: 36 Nos 9 5 813 7317

42 Female Attache Skirts size: 30 Nos 12 5 813 9756

43 TL Tie Color Black Nos 18 5 485 8730

44 Manager Tie Color Blue Nos 12 5 485 5820

Basic Amount

IGST/CGST/SGST @ 5%

IGST/CGST/SGST @ 12%

GRAND TOTAL

₹ 52765.2
₹ 661435.95

₹  600,625

₹ 8045.75



Sr. No Rates GST HSN

A Attaché (Female)

1
Black Jacket with golden piping & golden color folded 

cuffs
Gwalior Mills - Fine Matt 3090 12.00% 6203

2 Black Skirt Or Trouser Gwalior Mills - Fine Matt 813 5.00% 6203

B Attaché (Male)
3 Black Jacket with golden piping Gwalior Mills - Fine Matt 3090 12.00% 6203

4 Black Trouser Gwalior Mills - Fine Matt 813 5.00% 6203

5 Attaché Collar shirt (Male) Mafatlal - Executive 813 5.00% 6203

C Bartender (Male)
6 Black Sleeveless Jacket with golden piping Gwalior Mills - Fine Matt 3090 12.00% 6203

7 Black Trouser Gwalior Mills - Fine Matt 813 5.00% 6203

8 White Regular Collar Shirt Mafatlal - Executive 813 5.00% 6203

D Receptionist

9 Black Jacket with 3 golden piping in middle waist level Gwalior Mills - Fine Matt
3365 12.00% 6203

10 Black Long Skirt with 2 Slits + Full gold lining Gwalior Mills - Fine Matt 1075 12.00% 6203

11 Sleeveless Camisole Gold Satin 813 5.00% 6203

E Assistant Receptionist

Front of House - Service

Annexure- I - UNIFORMS UNLIMITED

Front of House – Reception , concierge & spa



12

Black Sleeveless Jacket with 2 golden piping in 

middle waist level Gwalior Mills - Fine Matt
1795 12.00% 6203

13 Black Short Skirt Gwalior Mills - Fine Matt 850 5.00% 6203

14 Camisole Gold Satin - 3/4 Sleeve + Piping Gold Satin 850 5.00% 6203

      

F ALL Managers & TL ( Male & Female )
15 Black Blazer Georgia Gullin/Gwalior 4000 12.00% 6203

16 Black Trouser / Skirt Georgia Gullin/Gwalior 1070 12.00% 6203

17 White Shirt Mafatlal - Executive 890 5.00% 6203

G Manager - Tie Blue printed 485 5.00% 6203

18 TL - Tie Red Printed 485 5.00% 6203

H Executive Chef

19

White Designer Chefcoat with “Executive Chef” & logo 

on pocket also logo on Knife pocket 

Mafatlal - Superfine PC 

Gab
2300 12.00% 6203

20 Black Trouser Gwalior Mills - Fine Matt 925 5.00% 6203

I Assistant Executive Chef

21

White Designer Chefcoat with “Asst.Exec.Chef” & 

logo on pocket also logo on Knife pocket         Mafatlal - Fine PC Gab
1275 12.00% 6203

22 Black Drawstring Trousers Gwalior Mills - Fine Matt 813 5.00% 6203

Front of House – Management

Back of House – Kitchen



J Sous Chef

23

White Designer Chef Coat with Name & Designetion 

Embroidery R/Trovine
1800 12.00% 6203

24 Black Drawstring Trousers Gwalior Mills - Fine Matt 850 5.00% 6203

K Live Kitchen 
25 Chef Coat Designer Yarn Dyed Trovine 1900 12.00% 6203

26 Black Drawstring Trousers Gwalior Mills - Fine Matt 850 5.00% 6203

27 Half Apron ( President Style ) Yarn Dyed Trovine 380 5.00% 6203

28 Embroidery "Name + Live Kitchen"  110 5.00% 6203

29 1 Embroidery Logos ( 2 Logos per chef coat ) 165 5.00% 6203

For Travel Food services Pvt Ltd  For Uniforms Unlimited

     Authorized Signatory    Authorized Signatory



S.N. Item Code Reference Image Product Rates GST HSN

B

B.1 RFL DRS Designer DRESS Female                                                  Fancy Lycra Mix, Polyester Viscose Lycra 3000 12.00% 6203

B.2 RFL JKT Designer Jacket                                                                          Shiny SatinPolyester 2756 12.00% 6203

B.3 RFL SCF Scarf Imported Satin, Printed Satin 440 5.00% 6203

C

C.1 TLD JKM Designer Jacket Sleeveles - Male                                       Fancy Lycra Mix, Polyester Viscose Lycra 1625 12.00% 6203

C.2 TLD JKF Designer Jacket Sleeveles - Female                                             Fancy Lycra Mix, Polyester Viscose Lycra 1625 12.00% 6203

C.3 TLD TRM Trouser - Male                                                                         Fancy Lycra Mix, Polyester Viscose Lycra 875 5.00% 6203

C.4 TLD TRF Trouser - Female Fancy Lycra Mix, Polyester Viscose Lycra 875 5.00% 6203

C.5 TLD SRM Shirt - Male                                                                    Mafatlal - Premium,Polyester Cotton 65/35 790 5.00% 6203

C.6 TLD SRF Shirt - Female Boat Neck, 3/4th Sls Mafatlal - Premium,Polyester Cotton 65/35                                                         790 5.00% 6203

Scarf - Printed for Female                                                Imported Satin, Printed Satin 440 5.00% 6203

C.7 TLD BOW Printed BOW                                                                                                  Imported Satin, Printed Satin 265 5.00% 6203

D

D.1 ATC JKM Designer Jacket Sleeveles - Male                                       Fancy Lycra Mix, Polyester Viscose Lycra 1625 12.00% 6203

D.2 ATC JKF
Designer Jacket Sleeveles - Female                                              

Fancy Lycra Mix, Polyester Viscose Lycra
Fancy Lycra Mix, Polyester Viscose Lycra

1625 12.00% 6203

D.3 ATC TRM Trouser - Male Fancy Lycra Mix, Polyester Viscose Lycra 875 5.00% 6203

D.4 ATC TRF Trouser - Female                                                                     Fancy Lycra Mix, Polyester Viscose Lycra 875 5.00% 6203

D.5 ATC SHM Shirt - Male                                                                    Mafatlal - Premium,Polyester Cotton 65/35 790 5.00% 6203

D.6 ATC SHF Shirt - Female Boat Neck, 3/4th Sls         Mafatlal - Premium,Polyester Cotton 65/35                                                         790 5.00% 6203

D.7 ATC SCF Scarf - Printed for Female                                                Imported Satin, Printed Satin 440 5.00% 6203

D.8 ATC BOW Printed BOW for Male                                                                   Imported Satin, Printed Satin 265 5.00% 6203

D.9 ATC APN Designer Apron,                                                                          Spun x Spun Suiting, Polyester Viscose 67/33 395 5.00% 6203

F

F.1 MGR JKM Designer Full Slv Jacket Male                                                                                                   Fancy Lycra Mix, Polyester Viscose Lycra 3950 12.00% 6203

F.2 MGR JKF Designer Full Slv Jacket - Female                                            Fancy Lycra Mix, Polyester Viscose Lycra 3950 12.00% 6203

F.3 MGR TRM Trouser - Male                                                                     Fancy Lycra Mix, Polyester Viscose Lycra 1045 12.00% 6203

F.4 MGR TRF Skirt - Female                                                                                           Fancy Lycra Mix, Polyester Viscose Lycra 1045 12.00% 6203

F.5 MGR SHM Shirt - Male                                                                           Mafatlal - Premium,Polyester Cotton 65/35                                                         790 5.00% 6203

F.6 MGR SHF Boatneck Sleeveless Shirt - Female                              Mafatlal - Premium,Polyester Cotton 65/35                                                         790 5.00% 6203

F.7 MGR TIE Tie Printed                                                                                Imported Satin, Printed Satin 440 5.00% 6203

F.8 MGR SCF Scarf - Printed                                                                                 Imported Satin, Printed Satin 440 5.00% 6203

F.9 MGR PKT Pocket Square - Printed                                                        Imported Satin, Printed Satin 176 5.00% 6203

G.1 ECF JKT
WHITE Design Chef Coat                                                                                                 

Blended Cotton Polyester Cotton 65/35
Spun x Spun Suiting, Polyester Viscose 67/33

1150 12.00% 6203

G.2 ECF TOU
Trouser                                                                                            

N/Blue Plain Regular Trouser
Spun x Spun Suiting, Polyester Viscose 67/33

878 5.00% 6203
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SET ATC - ATTACHE - Jacket Concept 2 - Without Collar & Lapel

SET MGR - MANAGER

SET TLD - TEAM LEADER / SUPERVISOR - Jacket Concept 2 - Without Collar & Lapel 

SET RFL - RECEIPTION FEMALE




